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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

200m Riicken Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord 01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS
Europarekord 01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS
Deutscher Rekord 01:50,65 Lucien HaBdenteufel
Lauf 1
1
2
3 Thomas Labrenz 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905
4  Jonas Gutzat 1995 SSG 81 Erlangen
5  Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau
6  Valentin Finster 1994 VfL Sindelfingen
7
8
Lauf 2
1 Clemens-Jonas Kaiser 1993 SSG Braunschweig
2 Philipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911
3 Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig
4  Tim Kohlstedt 1994 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
5  Oliver Schorr 1994 SG Bamberg
6  Sebastian Wegner 1995 0SSV Kamenz
7  Fabian Eggers 1993 SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover
8  Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig
Lauf 3
1  Tim Gieshold 1996 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
2 Valentin Kaufmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
3  David Mike Miiller 1993 SG Erft
4  Felix Warnecke 1994 SC Poseidon Koblenz
5  Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
6  Fabian Miiller 1994 SC DELPHIN Ingolstadt
7  Justus Kuhn 1996 VfL Sindelfingen
8  Tom Heclau 1995 Aqua Berlin
Lauf 4
1 Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV
2 Carl Louis Schwarz 1995 Potsdamer SV
3  Daniel Gensorowsky 1988 ST Bielefeld
4 Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt
5  Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg
6  Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen
7  David Mossakowski 1995 SV Gladbeck 13
8  Fabian Starkbaum 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Lauf 5
1  Sebastian Apelt 1982 VfL Waiblingen
2 Jan Dierkop 1992 SG Bamberg
3 Markus Hanusch 1987 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
4  Leon Fischer 1996 SSG Reutlingen/Tibingen
5  Andreas Wiesner 1994 1.Paderborner SV
6  Marko Leljak 1988 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
7  Clemens Kaiser 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn
8 Kaan Elman 1994 SCW Eschborn
Lauf 6
1 Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
2 Nils Liess 1996 Lancy Natation
3  Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
4 Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
5  Jacob Heidtmann 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn
6  Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen
7  Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen
8  Lucas Wolf 1995 SCW Eschborn
Lauf 7
1 Jan Hesse 1990 SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover
2 Niklas Mausbacher 1993 SG Essen
3  Mattis Eisfeld 1993 SK Kaiserslautern
4 Metin Aydin 1995 SG Essen
5  Florian Opitz 1995 SwC Berlin
6  Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892
7  Fabian Ginther 1990 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting
8  Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911

15.11.2009 Berlin
15.11.2009 Berlin

Potsdamer SV im OSC Po28/ah 2009 Essen

02:10,92
02:10,72
02:10,88
02:11,00

02:10,53
02:10,34
02:10,00
02:09,80
02:09,87
02:10,24
02:10,49
02:10,53

02:09,17
02:08,80
02:08,48
02:08,28
02:08,36
02:08,50
02:08,84
02:09,54

02:08,08
02:07,77
02:07,40
02:06,99
02:07,00
02:07,50
02:07,97
02:08,18

02:06,82
02:06,69
02:06,50
02:06,18
02:06,26
02:06,50
02:06,81
02:06,95

02:06,09
02:05,81
02:05,77
02:05,29
02:05,39
02:05,78
02:06,00
02:06,16

02:05,02
02:04,91
02:04,36
02:03,91
02:04,27
02:04,46
02:04,99
02:05,22

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"
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Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

200m Riicken Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

La
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uf 8

Dominik Giinter

Antonino Cancelliere

Paul Wudtke

Jan-Philip Glania

Max Claussen

Robert Bigelmann

Jeremy-Jay Krogull-Hull

Christian Wittenbrink
uf 9

Robert Rauch
Matthias Lindenbauer
Mark Fischer
Christian Diener
Maximilian Kriiger
Collin Leidgebel
André Biere
Claudius Bartel

uf 10

Christoph Borek
Serghei Golban
Neil Pallmann
Yannick Lebherz
Felix Wolf
Vatslav Lets
Lukas Sienz

Nils Rétgers

01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS
01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS

01:50,65 Lucien HaBdenteufel

1994
1986
1992
1988
1993
1992
1993
1991

1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1991
1990
1994

1991
1993
1989
1989
1989
1993
1994
1990

SV Halle (Saale)
Telekom Post SG Kéln
SC Poseidon Berlin
SG Frankfurt

SG HT16

SC Poseidon Berlin
SG Osnabriick

SG Gelsenkirchen

SG Essen

SG Dortmund

SSV Ulm 1846

PSV Cottbus 90

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Dortmund

SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven
DSW 1912 Darmstadt

VfL Sindelfingen

SSG Leipzig

SSG Saar Max Ritter
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Potsdamer SV

SwC Berlin

Telekom Post SG Kdéln
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

15.11.2009 Berlin
15.11.2009 Berlin

Potsdamer SV im OSC Po28/ah 2009 Essen

02:03,40
02:02,24
02:00,84
01:53,87
01:59,45
02:01,69
02:02,51
02:03,79

02:03,14
02:02,10
02:00,63
01:53,40
01:58,77
02:01,65
02:02,37
02:03,72

02:03,00
02:01,90
01:59,67
01:51,74
01:56,05
02:01,55
02:02,25
02:03,48

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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